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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jacob Stoltenberg      M3039         1/13       19:30    6:17       19:29
2     Bilal Izzadin          M2029          1/8       20:34    6:37       20:31
3     Cade Suing             M0114         1/33       20:38    6:39       20:37
4     Matt Jensen            M4049         1/15       23:19    7:30       23:16
5     Erin Simmons           F2029         1/21       23:46    7:39       23:44
6     Jakob Tadlock          M0114         2/33       24:11    7:42       23:55
7     Hank Kriegler          M0114         3/33       24:17    7:49       24:15
8     Sean Sindt             M1519          1/2       24:34    7:53       24:28
9     Gavin Smedra           M0114         4/33       25:14    8:07       25:13
10    Rich Bennett           M5059          1/9       25:51    8:16       25:41
11    Heather Cherrington    F3039         1/33       26:03    8:22       25:59
12    Brian Weeda            M3039         2/13       26:05    8:23       26:02
13    Melissa O'Neill        F4049         1/21       26:13    8:26       26:11
14    Jon Sindt              M4049         2/15       26:28    8:30       26:23
15    Stephanie Nygaard      F2029         2/21       26:38    8:33       26:34
16    Kristie Teel           F3039         2/33       26:42    8:35       26:38
17    Alec Christel          M2029          2/8       26:43    8:35       26:39
18    Jack Meehan            M0114         5/33       26:52    8:39       26:51
19    Leo Kriegler           M0114         6/33       27:07    8:43       27:04
20    Melissa Larsen         F3039         3/33       27:20    8:46       27:12
21    Greg Erickson          M4049         3/15       27:18    8:46       27:12
22    Elliot Suing           M0114         7/33       27:27    8:50       27:25
23    Eric Kielian           M2029          3/8       27:32    8:51       27:27
24    Averi Kohl             F1519          1/3       27:43    8:51       27:30
25    Jessica Ulrich         F3039         4/33       27:39    8:53       27:35
26    Sarah Lorenz           F4049         2/21       27:44    8:55       27:40
27    Mason Rue              M0114         8/33       28:06    8:58       27:51
28    Doug Bickal            M5059          2/9       28:04    9:01       27:59
29    Mark Gurnett           M0114         9/33       28:00    9:01       28:00
30    Ashton Wetzel          M0114        10/33       28:06    9:03       28:05
31    Jamie Kielian          F2029         3/21       28:10    9:03       28:06
32    Tommy Schaffner        M0114        11/33       28:16    9:06       28:16
33    Jackie Schaffner       F4049         3/21       28:18    9:07       28:18
34    Traci Harder           F3039         5/33       28:46    9:12       28:34
35    Jeng Liu               F2029         4/21       29:00    9:18       28:54
36    Kara Muller            F0114         1/22       29:10    9:21       29:02
37    Roger Curry            M7099          1/1       29:17    9:25       29:15
38    Laura Walker           F3039         6/33       29:53    9:27       29:21
39    Rich Bennett III       M1519          2/2       29:41    9:31       29:32
40    Josie Suing            F0114         2/22       30:04    9:41       30:03
41    Oz Kriegler            M0114        12/33       30:12    9:42       30:06
42    Maddie Akers           F1519          2/3       30:14    9:44       30:13
43    Briana Gardner         F0114         3/22       30:33    9:44       30:14
44    Max Langdon            M0114        13/33       30:32    9:47       30:21
45    Trenton Kearns         M2029          4/8       30:47    9:47       30:22
46    Hayun Podany           M0114        14/33       30:37    9:47       30:23
47    Kelly Anthofer         F4049         4/21       30:40    9:47       30:24
48    Bridget Boyle          F4049         5/21       30:47    9:51       30:34
49    Jodi Kohl              F3039         7/33       31:01    9:55       30:48
50    Laura Wahl             F0114         4/22       31:01    9:57       30:55
51    Joanna Wahl            F4049         6/21       31:02    9:57       30:55
52    Andrew Lesac           M4049         4/15       31:05   10:01       31:05
53    Mary Nilius            F0114         5/22       31:29   10:05       31:18
54    Sepp Nelsen            M0114        15/33       31:27   10:06       31:21
55    Ashley Shacklett       F3039         8/33       31:29   10:06       31:21
56    Mike Lewis             M5059          3/9       31:35   10:06       31:22
57    Noah Kruse             M0114        16/33       31:37   10:08       31:27
58    Renate Alumbaugh       F4049         7/21       31:49   10:09       31:31
59    Grant Hoover           M5059          4/9       32:00   10:15       31:49
60    Debbie Hegg            F3039         9/33       32:09   10:15       31:50
61    Noah Fochek            M0114        17/33       32:22   10:19       32:02
62    Kelly Klusaw           F2029         5/21       32:10   10:21       32:07
63    Rebecca Nilius         F0114         6/22       32:19   10:21       32:08
64    Haleigh Smith          F2029         6/21       32:13   10:21       32:08
65    Jake Peterson          M2029          5/8       32:52   10:22       32:13
66    Katie Miles            F3039        10/33       32:42   10:26       32:23
67    Kathleen Sindt         F4049         8/21       32:37   10:26       32:25
68    Hailey Kirchhevel      F0114         7/22       32:39   10:28       32:30
69    Felipe Franco Ii       M3039         3/13       32:52   10:29       32:34
70    Michelle Leenerts      F4049         9/21       33:01   10:32       32:42
71    Amy Gurnett            F4049        10/21       32:53   10:33       32:46
72    Payton Jorczak         F0114         8/22       33:09   10:37       32:58
73    Eleanor Jorczak        F0114         9/22       33:09   10:37       32:59
74    Travis Leach           M3039         4/13       33:30   10:38       33:01
75    Savannah Smedra        F0114        10/22       33:06   10:39       33:06
76    Steve Scoville         M6069          1/3       33:13   10:40       33:06
77    Nichole McGarvey       F3039        11/33       33:25   10:40       33:08
78    Eli Parsonage          M0114        18/33       33:25   10:42       33:13
79    Sarah Peterson         F2029         7/21       34:12   10:49       33:36
80    Allisyn Kulm           F3039        12/33       34:11   10:52       33:44
81    Noah Luna              M0114        19/33       34:09   10:54       33:52
82    Joseph Luna            M3039         5/13       34:09   10:55       33:53
83    Frank Holman           M3039         6/13       34:44   10:57       34:00
84    Patrick Grimes         M3039         7/13       34:44   10:57       34:00
85    Jasmine Rendel         F2029         8/21       34:23   10:58       34:03
86    Elizabeth Buss         F3039        13/33       34:22   10:59       34:07
87    Emmett Buss            M0114        20/33       34:22   10:59       34:08
88    Elisabeth Blomstedt    F2029         9/21       34:44   11:01       34:13
89    Hilary Schendt         F3039        14/33       35:01   11:07       34:33
90    Katie Steffen          F3039        15/33       35:02   11:08       34:34
91    Matthew Gunter         M3039         8/13       35:11   11:12       34:47
92    Steven Merriam         M6069          2/3       35:05   11:13       34:51
93    Kelly Overfelt         F3039        16/33       35:02   11:15       34:56
94    Haylie Fochek          F0114        11/22       35:21   11:16       35:00
95    James Podany           M4049         5/15       35:14   11:16       35:00
96    Robert Podany          M0114        21/33       35:15   11:16       35:00
97    Kelsey Sorlien         F2029        10/21       35:30   11:18       35:06
98    Neal Josten            M3039         9/13       35:32   11:22       35:17
99    Elizabeth Nilius       F0114        12/22       35:27   11:22       35:18
100   Kim Denomme            F4049        11/21       35:26   11:24       35:23
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101   Sophia Wetzel          F1519          3/3       35:31   11:26       35:30
102   Gus Parsonage          M0114        22/33       35:50   11:28       35:37
103   Benjamin Lozzi         M0114        23/33       36:11   11:30       35:43
104   Sarah Lozzi            F3039        17/33       36:13   11:31       35:46
105   Shelley Schram         F5059         1/10       36:15   11:34       35:54
106   Ben Wood               M0114        24/33       36:12   11:36       36:00
107   Pete Wood              M4049         6/15       36:13   11:36       36:01
108   Joe Missman            M4049         7/15       36:32   11:39       36:10
109   Joan Mahoney           F5059         2/10       36:30   11:41       36:18
110   Joe Mannschreck        M2029          6/8       36:37   11:44       36:26
111   Cody Norton            M2029          7/8       36:37   11:44       36:26
112   Natalee Elliott        F3039        18/33       36:51   11:46       36:32
113   Molly Maulander        F3039        19/33       37:18   11:56       37:02
114   Chris Kilroy           M4049         8/15       37:27   11:57       37:05
115   Shelley Shafer         F4049        12/21       37:24   11:58       37:10
116   Lori Podany            F3039        20/33       37:26   11:59       37:11
117   Anna Podany            F0114        13/22       37:28   11:59       37:12
118   Katelyn Herd           F0114        14/22       37:29   12:02       37:21
119   Kevin Boggs            M3039        10/13       37:52   12:04       37:29
120   Sullivan Nelsen        M0114        25/33       37:42   12:06       37:36
121   Miki Flanagan          F3039        21/33       37:48   12:08       37:42
122   Lucas Sun              M0114        26/33       37:51   12:11       37:50
123   Qixin Sun              M4049         9/15       37:51   12:11       37:50
124   Carly Docter           F2029        11/21       38:26   12:14       38:00
125   Alexander Hlavaty      M2029          8/8       38:25   12:15       38:01
126   Alex Downey            M0114        27/33       38:29   12:17       38:09
127   Stephanie Noehren      F3039        22/33       39:04   12:31       38:51
128   Howard Hague           M5059          5/9       39:19   12:35       39:03
129   Karalee Picard         F4049        13/21       39:05   12:35       39:05
130   Lisa Fassanella-Lutz   F4049        14/21       39:33   12:36       39:08
131   Kyle Lesac             M0114        28/33       39:16   12:38       39:15
132   Shannon Lewis          F5059         3/10       39:30   12:39       39:18
133   Cassie Reeve           F3039        23/33       39:30   12:40       39:22
134   Amber Jorges           F3039        24/33       39:45   12:45       39:36
135   Lucinda Swartzfeger    F2029        12/21       40:18   12:49       39:48
136   Shana Wyman            F3039        25/33       40:19   12:49       39:49
137   Alisha Nash            F3039        26/33       40:05   12:53       40:02
138   Grace Wozniak          F0114        15/22       40:50   12:59       40:20
139   Cooper Stiles          M0114        29/33       40:46   13:03       40:31
140   David Stiles           M5059          6/9       40:51   13:04       40:36
141   Jacob Werner           M0114        30/33       40:47   13:05       40:39
142   Jerry Alumbaugh        M4049        10/15       41:09   13:09       40:51
143   Mariah Collins         F2029        13/21       41:17   13:10       40:53
144   Katie Erb              F3039        27/33       41:15   13:11       40:58
145   Janet Barna            F4049        15/21       41:28   13:13       41:02
146   Camille Akers          F2029        14/21       41:18   13:14       41:07
147   Kirsten Alter          F0114        16/22       41:16   13:15       41:08
148   Jason Alter            M4049        11/15       41:16   13:15       41:08
149   Megan Herd             F0114        17/22       41:21   13:16       41:13
150   Carrie Valenta         F3039        28/33       41:22   13:16       41:13
151   Emily Valenta          F0114        18/22       41:21   13:17       41:14
152   Christian Ellis        M0114        31/33       41:43   13:24       41:37
153   Noah Ellis             M0114        32/33       42:03   13:30       41:56
154   Tina Ellis             F4049        16/21       42:14   13:33       42:06
155   Corryn Lewis           F2029        15/21       42:36   13:34       42:07
156   Carrie Scully          F2029        16/21       43:02   13:43       42:35
157   Wade Marklew           M5059          7/9       43:01   13:43       42:36
158   Liane Van't Hul        F4049        17/21       43:02   13:44       42:39
159   Hope Carpenter         F3039        29/33       43:31   13:54       43:11
160   Rochelle Berry         F3039        30/33       43:31   13:54       43:12
161   Lexie Myers            F2029        17/21       43:32   13:55       43:13
162   Nathan Pehrson         M3039        11/13       43:54   13:55       43:15
163   Clayton Lewis          M5059          8/9       44:19   14:07       43:50
164   Shawna Gunter          F3039        31/33       44:38   14:14       44:12
165   Evan Downey            M4049        12/15       44:41   14:17       44:22
166   Samantha Peatrowsky    F2029        18/21       44:46   14:17       44:23
167   Diane Lewis            F5059         4/10       44:57   14:19       44:27
168   Claire Teichman        F2029        19/21       45:17   14:27       44:52
169   Emily Leahy            F2029        20/21       45:21   14:29       44:59
170   Chloe Fochek           F0114        19/22       46:03   14:43       45:42
171   Josh Fochek            M3039        12/13       46:03   14:43       45:42
172   Janet Parsonage        F4049        18/21       46:40   14:57       46:27
173   Seth Reisdorff         M0114        33/33       47:18   15:12       47:11
174   Nicholle Reisdorff     F4049        19/21       47:23   15:13       47:16
175   Elaine Oetjen          F4049        20/21       48:18   15:25       47:53
176   Frank Parker           M4049        13/15       48:19   15:26       47:55
177   Susan Kloch            F6069          1/1       48:15   15:28       48:01
178   Katie Bircher          F5059         5/10       48:37   15:30       48:09
179   Meg Parsonage          F0114        20/22       49:47   15:58       49:36
180   Doug Parsonage         M4049        14/15       49:51   15:59       49:38
181   Amy Jespersen          F5059         6/10       50:09   16:06       49:59
182   Betty White            F7099          1/1       52:18   16:42       51:51
183   Becky Hague            F5059         7/10       53:46   17:09       53:17
184   Katie Fochek           F3039        32/33       54:25   17:24       54:02
185   Janet Debartolo        F5059         8/10       54:45   17:31       54:23
186   Emily Wolff            F4049        21/21       56:15   17:59       55:51
187   Sophia Nelsen          F0114        21/22       56:46   18:15       56:41
188   Amber Groteluschen     F3039        33/33       58:11   18:38       57:53
189   April Allen            F2029        21/21       58:19   18:40       57:57
190   Deb Allen              F5059         9/10       58:19   18:40       57:58
191   Pat Allen              M5059          9/9       58:20   18:40       57:59
192   Michael Picard         M4049        15/15       58:59   18:59       58:59
193   Katie Picard           F0114        22/22       58:59   18:59       58:59
194   Lori Christensen       F5059        10/10     1:13:15   23:29     1:12:58
195   Jeremiah Sample        M3039        13/13     1:13:15   23:29     1:12:58
196   Arthur Kirwan          M6069          3/3     1:13:28   23:30     1:13:01
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